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
ol parking for aproximately 8-10 cars with & avm D'H‘El’
Size double driveway. Great location close

Large 3 bedroom bun-
$209 000

Country Sweetheart. Grgb the brass ring
and you'll be glad you did. This 3 bdrm.

of this property please call Bill Goncz. This home would brick bungalow set on 1.3 acres is perfect

De great for a large family.or family with inlaws. Would : . :
carry just like renting*with 5% down. Has just been for those who enjoy privacy and the short

reduced from $173,900 10 $164,900. drive to the 401,

TERESA AL VOLPE*
| MILLS-HALL 878-8101

Sales Hepresentative
S EXCLUSIVE
Multi-level 3 bed- I
m m room townhuuze.' 2 bedroqm on
finished base- | private lot in town.

ment, 2 bathroom,
move-in condition. $1 09;900

to-stop payring rent. | 4 PArms., 3 bathg, finished basement

JOYCE -HAGEVIK* fﬁ

3 bdrm. townhouse | with 1 bdrm., 4 pc. bath, F.R. kitchen. .

backing on to park | Home has cemtral air, central vac.
finished baseament
use of pool and rec | INground pool, windows replaced and

centre $114,900. Put § walkout to private backyarcf Much

your money where
your rent is! meE $179,900.

.| -t‘-'ll w-\_.--r-—l-n. e Lt ks L T TR ——— [ ——————

-

| CHELSEA ROAD ESTATES — KILBRIDE

& vendor financing available. Now $239 000

IR e R T e —

e BARB
& LAFLECHE *.

Sales Representatve

‘.4 878-8101
W‘ Deinerng the service you expect & deserw

found here! Bnum D{JIEH con
gepl style with generous eat-in
kitlchen, compleglely renovated
bath, new car%;:g ovérsize
garage and gorQeous. inground
pool $179,900.*

B i A Elegance & superb
Quality that speaks of
pride ol ownership'
Gleaming hardwood
floors. French doors
plush carpeting and
open Uak staircase 1o

upper & tnwm revals The Batrzotti kitchen is every cook's .

dream with more\than ample cupboards and built-in
appliances Upenﬁ;unhen F.R with skylights & vaulted
cening. 4 spaciousvedrooms plus luxurious ensuite 2 acre lot

1S well landscaped & offers 3 heated inground pool, cabana

decks and sprinklet system $749.000

NEEDED— For firm buyer. Clean, well maintained 3 bdrm lownhome
in Childs Dr., Satok Cr, Pitfield Rd. or Ontario St N complex

Sales Representative

vake a drive to the country andview' this 3+1 bdrm
bungalow. New.Oak kit. with sliding drs. to beautitul
deck. Hardwood floors, finished lower level with w/o
10 private yard. Garage/workshop. Dog kennel — no
need 10 ever tie your pet but they're always secure. .

SANDY

DEL PAPA*
Sales Representatve

878-8101

NEW! NO NEED FOR A COTTAGE

$255,900

pool or soak myourmnpnva!armm This 4
bdrm. home is beautifully maintained and fea-
tures lots of upgrades. Call Sandy for more info.

COMING SOON
2200 sq. ft. home on 1/2'%cre close 1o Traf_aQr

Hd. & 401,

"~ 437 VALLEYVIEW CRES.
361 SATOK-CRES.
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